Eaton 93PX
400V rackmount 3-phase UPS
Simple, reliable, cost-effective power for edge and data center applications
•	 Innovative quick-connect design for easy plug-and-play deployment and service
•	 Unity power factor (1.0) with 15 or 20 kW capacity
•	 Up to 96% energy efficiency (98.8% in ECO mode)
•	 Network management cards with market-leading cybersecurity
•	 Configurable in parallel for N+1 redundancy or increased capacity (30 or 40 kW)

shown) that support N+1
redundancy or increased
load capacity.
EBM
EBM
EBM
EBM
7 6 7
2 EATON 93PX 400V rackmount 3-phase UPS
93PX 400V UPS bundles
Standard UPS bundles include 3U power module (PM) with network management card (NMC), 3U maintenance bypass panel (MBP) and two 3U
extended battery modules (EBMs).
Parallel bundles (“PAR” suffix) support N+1 redundancy or increased capacity (30 or 40 kW) and include two 3U PMs with NMCs, a 3U parallel
MBP and four 3U EBMs.
Catalog number Capacity MBP input connection MBP output connection(s) – 5-wire Rack size Network card
93PX20KIMBN 20 kW IEC 309 60A plug with 10 ft. cord (2) IEC 309 60A receptacles with 2 ft. cords 12U NETWORK-M3
93PX20KIMBNDG 20 kW IEC 309 60A plug with 10 ft. cord (2) IEC 309 60A receptacles with 2 ft. cords 12U INDGW-M3
93PX20KIHWN 20 kW Hardwired Hardwired 12U NETWORK-M3
93PX20KHWNPAR 40 kW or 20 kW (N+1) Hardwired Hardwired 21U (2) NETWORK-M3
93PX20KIHWNDG 20 kW Hardwired Hardwired 12U INDGW-M3
93PX20KHWNDGPAR 40 kW or 20 kW (N+1) Hardwired Hardwired 21U (2) INDGW-M3
93PX15KIMBN 15 kW IEC 309 60A plug with 10 ft. cord (2) IEC 309 60A receptacles with 2 ft. cords 12U NETWORK-M3
93PX15KIMBNDG 15 kW IEC 309 60A plug with 10 ft. cord (2) IEC 309 60A receptacles with 2 ft. cords 12U INDGW-M3
93PX15KIHWN 15 kW Hardwired Hardwired 12U NETWORK-M3
93PX15KHWNPAR 30 kW or 15 kW (N+1) Hardwired Hardwired 21U (2) NETWORK-M3
93PX15KIHWNDG 15 kW Hardwired Hardwired 12U INDGW-M3
93PX15KHWNDGPAR 30 kW or 15 kW (N+1) Hardwired Hardwired 21U (2) INDGW-M3
Field service
93PX UPS
capacity Startup/assembly
1-year onsite flex service contract 1-year preventative maintenance contract
First year Year 2+ 1 PM 2 PMs 3 PMs 4 PMs
20 kW
SUAS05NXXX-93PX
W1FLN7NX20-93PX W2FLN7NX20-93PX
0005NXXX-93PX-1 0005NXXX-93PX-2 0005NXXX-93PX-3 0005NXXX-93PX-415 kW W1FLN7NX15-93PX W2FLN7NX15-93PX
3EATON 93PX 400V rackmount 3-phase UPS
Accessories
Catalog number Description
93PX2EBM480U One pair of extended battery modules (EBMs), 3U each. 93PX 400V UPS systems can support up to 8 EBMs (4 pairs) total.
NETWORK-M3 Network management card with SNMP communications and certified cybersecurity. Included with select UPS bundles.
INDGW-M3 Industrial network management card with Modbus/SNMP/Web/BACnet communications and certified cybersecurity. Included with select UPS bundles.
EMPDT1H1C2 Environmental monitoring probe with temperature, humidity and dry contact monitoring. Requires NETWORK-M3 or INDGW-M3. Connect up to 3 per card.
NETWORK-M3 INDGW-M3 EMPDT1H1C2

EVMIGU23X-E3 + CBL369-10
(23 kW; 24 C13, 18 C39)
EVMIGU23X3 + CBL369-10
(23 kW; 24 C13, 18 C39)
EVBAGU23X-E3 + CBL369-10
(23 kW; 24 C13, 18 C39)
93PX15KHWNPAR2
93PX15KIHWNDG2
93PX15KHWNDGPAR2
C39 outlets: Flexible C39 outlets combine the functionality of C13 and C19 outlets. Input power cord length: 10 ft. Other notes: (1) UPS with corded input and output. (2) UPS with hardwired input and output.
(3) Universal-input PDU (UPDU) compatible with variety of interchangeable input power cords. Capacity is 5 to 23 kW, depending on input power cord. UPDUs ending with “-E” have end-entry input cord connection.
Others have front-entry (perpendicular) connection.
Don’t see the PDU you need? Find more at RackPDUselector.Eaton.com
Catalog number Type Height Width Maximum device depth Weight capacity (Static/dynamic) Color
SR25UB Standard 25U 23.6 in. (600 mm) 37 in. (940 mm) 3500/2250 lb. (1588/1021 kg) Black
SR42UB Standard 42U 23.6 in. (600 mm) 37 in. (940 mm) 3500/2250 lb. (1588/1021 kg) Black
SR42UBDP Standard deep 42U 23.6 in. (600 mm) 42 in. (1067 mm) 3500/2250 lb. (1588/1021 kg) Black
SR42UBDPWD8 Standard deep/wide 42U 31.5 in. (800 mm) 44 in. (1118 mm) 3500/2250 lb. (1588/1021 kg) Black
SR42UBEIS Industrial 42U 23.6 in. (600 mm) 37 in. (940 mm) 3500/2250 lb. (1588/1021 kg) Black
SR42UBZ4 Seismic 42U 23.6 in. (600 mm) 37 in. (940 mm) 3500/2250 lb. (1588/1021 kg) Black
SR45UB Standard 45U 23.6 in. (600 mm) 37 in. (940 mm) 3500/2250 lb. (1588/1021 kg) Black
SR45UBDP Standard deep 45U 23.6 in. (600 mm) 42 in. (1067 mm) 3500/2250 lb. (1588/1021 kg) Black
SR48UB Standard 48U 23.6 in. (600 mm) 37 in. (940 mm) 3500/2250 lb. (1588/1021 kg) Black
SR48UBDP Standard deep 48U 23.6 in. (600 mm) 42 in. (1067 mm) 3500/2250 lb. (1588/1021 kg) Black
Don’t see the rack you need? Find more at TrippLite.Eaton.com/racks
Eaton rack enclosures
Eaton 93PX 400V UPS systems are compatible with standard EIA 19-inch rack enclosures
with a maximum device depth of at least 37 inches (940 mm).